

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 1907-1908/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 19/09/2007 in S.B. Civil First Appeal  
No.49 of 1981 and No. 53 of 1981 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN,  
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR)

ABDUL KAREEM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL BASHEER(D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. Nos.1-2 (c/delay in filing SLPs)

Date: 04/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master